flood lights
mini flood lights
flood lights
stadium lights
N.W. 0.00  kgN.W. 0.00  kg
flood lights (big sizes)
ELTE Licht©
mm

* Single Color - AC 100/240V
*  lm output mentioned is based on delivered lm output data
Ordering Guide:
33.26.058.01.60+11+BA20+CT30+ND+BCK1
(item+color+beam angle+LED CCT+driver+mounting type)
Watt
60W
60W
LED Qty
1Pcs(COB)
36Pcs
LED Color
WH
WH
Ref Code
33.26.058.01.60
33.26.058.02.60
Lm(±)
5100
5100
BCK1
SYM
2
3
5
3
0
8
175 42
Ø93
mm
anti-glare cap (CAP)
BCK2
LED: CREE
CRI: Ra>80
CCT:
CT30-3000K
CT40-4000K
CT50-5000K
CT60-6000K
RGB
Note: * Other CRI/CCT
available on request
Application:
outdoors
public/private/residential
landscapes
building facades
gardens
Ambient Temp: -35° +55°C~
Mounting:
surface mounted on bracket
Housing:
high pressure die-cast aluminum
 tempered clear glassDiffuser:
Fitting’s finish options:
11-black matte
13-grey matte
15-silver grey matte
* RAL colors available on request
MG-marine grade
LED driver:
integral/remote
Volt AC: 240V
Volt DC: 24V
Frequency: 50/60Hz
LED driver options:
ND - non-dimmable
PH - phase dimmable
010V - 0-10V dimmable
DALI - compatible
flood lightsELTE

SYM
N.W.: 4.5 kg
Ordering Guide:
33.26.060.01.150+11+BA20+CT30+ND
(item+color+beam angle+LED CCT+driver)
Notes:
* RGB-DC 24V-DMX512
* Single Color - AC 100/240V
*  lm output mentioned is based on delivered lm output data
Ordering Guide:
33.26.059.01.60+SYM+MG+11+BA12+CT30+ND+BCK1
(item+beam direction+marine grade+color+beam angle+LED CCT+driver+mounting type)
235
4
6
5
66
Ø50
mm
33-17 | 139ELTE Licht©
ELTE Licht©
Mounting:
surface on bracket mounted
Housing: aluminum alloy,
UV-rays stabilized powder coated
for outdoor applications
Diffuser: tempered glass
Finish options:
13-grey matte
* RAL colors available on request
LED driver:
- integral, constant current
- remote
Volt AC: 220V
Volt DC: 24V
Frequency: 50/60Hz
Power Cable:
2DC24V: 3x1.00mm  rubber
2Signal cable: 3x0.5mm  rubber
LED: CREE
CRI: Ra>80
CCT:
CT22-2200K/CT27-2700K